
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS A – LYNDHURST, LYNBROOK, HAMPTON PARK, DOVETON – MORNING 
BUS STOP 
NUMBER BUS STOP NAME TIME 

AM 

1 Hall Road Bus Stop opposite Ballymarang Chas Cranbourne West 7:12 

2 PTV BUS STOP near the corner of Evans Road and Central Parkway, Cranbourne West 7:17 

3 Glasscocks Road, opposite 18 Canadian Maple Place, Lyndhurst 7:25 

4 61 Lyndhurst Boulevard, Lyndhurst (just past Boland Drive) 7:27 

5 28 Lyndhurst Boulevard, Lyndhurst (just past Bluemist Circuit) 7:28 

6 27 Marriott Boulevard, Lyndhurst 7:31 

7 463 Evans Road, Lynbrook (near Snowy Drive) 7:35 

8 Evans Road, Bus Stop opposite 23 Devaney Avenue, Lynbrook 7:36 

9 PTV BUS STOP near the corner of South Gippsland Highway and Hallam Road, Lynbrook 7:37 

10 10 Elliott Parade, Lynbrook 7:38 

11 HASELAND RESERVE 43 Elliott Parade, Lynbrook 7:39 

12 90 Aylmer Road, Lynbrook 7:40 

13 114 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 7:41 

14 70 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 7:42 

15 15 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook (near Carboni Crescent) 7:43 

16 34 Hutchinson Drive, Lynbrook 7:45 

17 62 Hutchinson Drive, Lynbrook 7:47 

18 74 Lynbrook Boulevard, Lynbrook 7:48 

19 Lynbrook Boulevard near Towerhill Boulevard 7:49 

20 2 Horizon Boulevard, Lynbrook 7:51 

21 104 Central Road, Hampton Park 7:54 

22 66 Cairns Road, Hampton Park 7:56 

23 HAMPTON PARK SHOPPING CENTRE, 5 Orient Place, Hampton Park 7:59 

24 110 Somerville Road, Hampton Park 8:02 

25 50 Pound Road, Hampton Park 8:04 

26 14 Pound Road, Hampton Park 8:05 

27 22 Doveton Avenue, Eumemmerring 8:13 

28 3 Laurel Avenue, Doveton 8:17 

29 96 Power Road, Doveton 8:20 

30 59 Box Street, Doveton 8:22 

31 ST JOHN’S REGIONAL COLLEGE, 5 – 11 Caroline Street, Dandenong 8:25 

Should you have any questions please contact the College on 03 8793 2000 or at transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au 

BUS A - TIMETABLE 

mailto:transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au


 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS A – LYNDHURST, LYNBROOK, HAMPTON PARK, DOVETON – AFTERNOON 
BUS STOP 
NUMBER BUS STOP NAME TIME 

PM 

1 ST JOHN’S REGIONAL COLLEGE, 5 – 11 Caroline Street, Dandenong 3:35 

2 70 Box Street, Doveton 3:38 

3 96 Power Road, Doveton (near Holy Family) 3:40 

4 62 Tristania Street, Doveton (near Ash Street) 3:43 

5 25 Doveton Avenue, Eumemmerring 3:47 

6 1 Marshall Court, Hampton Park (near Vanessa Drive) 3:53 

7 61 Pound Road, Hampton Park 3:54 

8 116 Somerville Road, Hampton Park 3:58 

9 37 Parkland Avenue, Hampton Park 3:59 

10 37 Fordholm Road, Hampton Park 4:00 

11 66 Cairns Road, Hampton Park 4:04 

12 110 Central Road, Hampton Park 4:06 

13 Lynbrook Boulevard (near Towerhill Boulevard) 4:12 

14 4 Lynbrook Boulevard, Lynbrook 4:14 

15 62 Hutchinson Drive, Lynbrook 4L15 

16 27 Hutchinson Drive, Lynbrook 4:16 

17 15 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook (near Carboni Crescent) 4:17 

18 70 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 4:19 

19 114 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 4:20 

20 90 Aylmer Road, Lynbrook 4:21 

21 41 Elliott Parade, Lynbrook 4:22 

22 10 Elliott Parade, Lynbrook 4:23 

23 PTV BUS STOP (near the Corner of South Gippsland Highway 
and Hallam Road, Lynbrook) 4:24 

24 500 Evans Road, Lynbrook(near Prichard Avenue) 4:26 

25 463 Evans Road, Lynbrook (near Snowy Drive) 4:27 

26 27 Marriott Blvd, Lyndhurst (near Marriott Boulevard) 4:30 

27 29 Lyndhurst Boulevard, Lyndhurst (near Bluemist Circuit) 4:33 

28 63 Lyndhurst Boulevard, Lyndhurst (just past Boland Drive) 4:35 

29 Glasscocks Road, Lyndhurst (near 22 Canadian Maple Place) 4:37 

30 PTV BUS STOP near the corner of Evans Road and Central Parkway, Cranbourne West 4:45 

31 630 Hall Rd, Cranbourne West (Near Broadman Drive) 4:49 

This schedule is accurate as of 15 January 2025 

BUS A - TIMETABLE 


